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TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the progress of construction work for Supermax Affordable Housing Pvt. Ltd. at
sector-33. Stadium road Sonipat Haryana is as per details given below.

S.NO QUARTER YEAR WORK DONE | TOTAL REMARKS
AS PER WORK
QUARTER DONE (%)
(%)
1 JANUARY TO 2018 2.5% 2.5%
MARCH
2 APRILTO 2018 3.5% 6.00%
JUNE
3 JULY TO 2018 4.00% 10.00%
SEPTEMBER
4 OCTOBER TO 2018 4.00% 14.00%
DECEMBER
5 JANUARY TO 2019 5.00% 19.00%
MARCH
6 APRILTO 2019 6.00% 25.00%
JUNE
7 JULY TO 2019 6.00% 31.00%
SEPTEMBER
8 OCTOBER TO 2019 5.1% 36.1%
DECEMBER
9 JANUARY TO 2020 4.08% 40.18%
MARCH
10 APRILTO 2020 00.00% 40.18% COoVID
JUNE LOCKDOWN
11 JULY TO 2020 2.32% 42.5%
SEPTEMBER
12 OCTOBER TO 2020 5.32% 47.82%
DECEMBER
JANUARY TO 2021 4.5% 52.32%
13 MARCH
14 APRILTO 2021 2.84% 55.16%
JUNE
15 JULY TO 2021 6.15% 61.31%
SEPTEMBER
16 OCTOBER TO 2021 7.06% 68.37%
DECEMBER
17 JANUARY TO 2022 3.15% 74.52%
MARCH
18 APRILTO 2022 69.28% Construction
JUNE costrevised
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19 JULY TO
SEPTEMBER

2022 2.26% 71.54%
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(Viresh Goel) Architect ( 13.11.2022)



